March	2, 2021				
	Engineer's F	stimate of Probable	- Construction (	<sup>°</sup> ost	
		For	e construction c	0000	
	Lat 11 and 17 Stud	1 01	vor Cradina	DI 2020222	
	Lot 11 and 12 Stre	ets of west Pr	yor Grading	PL2020322	
<b>T</b> I 1					<u> </u>
The be	elow estimate has been developed using j	plan quantities from	n the Preliminary	Construction PI	ans for
	eet extension. Unit costs have been estir				
project	ts in this area. Costs can vary substantia	lly depending on co	ontractors work	loads and change	5
in pric	e of materials at the time of construction.				
ltem		Estimated			
No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	. Grading	64,000	CY	\$4.00	\$ 256,000.00
2.	5 X 5 Curb Inlet	2	EA	\$5,600.00	\$ 11,200.00
3.	. 4 X 4 Grate Inlet	3	EA	\$4,160.00	\$ 12,480.00
4.	. 18" HDPE Storm Sewer	720	LF	\$55.45	\$ 39,924.00
5.	. 24" HDPE Storm Sewer	119	LF	\$57.20	
6.	. 24" Flared End Section	1	EA	\$885.00	
	Rock Rip Rap	7	SY	\$86.00	
	. Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$27.00	
9.		1	LS	\$5,700.00	

